
Kalamazoo County Treasurer's Association Contact List

Government Name E-mail address Address Phone # Fax #
ALAMO Mary Stoneburner treasurer@alamotownship.org 7901 North 6th St, 49009 382-3366 552-4733
AUGUSTA VILLAGE Julie Glenn augusta@tds.net 109 W. Clinton Augusta 49012 731-5517 731-5255
BRADY Malia Allgaier bradytwp@comcast.net PO Box 20, Vicksburg 49087-0020 649-1813 649-4309
CHARLESTON Brenda Schug chartreasurer@charlestontownship.org PO Box 336 Galesburg 49053-0336 665-7805 484-8035
CLIMAX Steve Walman ctwptreasurer@ctsmail.net PO Box 369 Climax MI 49034 746-4103 746-4114

swalman@kvcc.edu
CLIMAX VILLAGE Brenda Borden bordenhome@gmail.com PO Box 145, Climax MI  49034 746-0288 746-4174
COMSTOCK Bret Padgett bpadgett@comstockmi.gov PO Box 449 Comstock 49041-0449 381-2360 381-4328
COOPER Carol DeHaan treasurer@coopertwp.org 1590 West D Ave 49009-6321 382-0223 382-3812
GALESBURG CITY Susan Weston g.treasurer@sbcglobal.net 200 E. Michigan Galesburg 49053 665-7000 665-4541
KALAMAZOO CITY Kelli Steinman steinmank@kalamazoocity.org 241 W. South Kalamazoo 49007 337-8530 567-7525
KALAMAZOO CITY Andrew Falkenberg falkenberga@kalamazoocity.org 241 W. South Kalamazoo 49007 337-8656 567-7525
KALAMAZOO COUNTY Mary Balkema MIBALK@kalcounty.com 201 W. Kalamazoo 49007 384-8134 383-8905
KALAMAZOO COUNTY Megan Buwalda MBBUWA@kalcounty.com 201 W. Kalamazoo 49007 384-8135 383-8905
KALAMAZOO COUNTY Peggy Bresnahan PMBRES@kalcounty.com 201 W. Kalamazoo 49007 384-8133 383-8905
KALAMAZOO COUNTY Karen Pittman KKPITT@kalcounty.com 201 W. Kalamazoo 49007 383-8980 383-8905
KALAMAZOO COUNTY Mary Wyatt MMWYAT@kalcounty.com 201 W. Kalamazoo 49007 384-8162 383-8905
KALAMAZOO TWP Sherine Miller Treasurer@ktwp.org 1720 Riverview Dr Kalamazoo 49004 381-8080 381-3550
KALAMAZOO TWP Stephania Brown srbrown@ktwp.org 1720 Riverview Dr Kalamazoo 49004 381-8080 381-3550
OSHTEMO Nancy Culp NCOSHTWP@OSHTEMO.ORG 7275 West Main St Kalamazoo 49009-8210 375-4260 375-7150
PARCHMENT CITY Shannon Stutz finance@parchment.org 650 S Riverview Dr Parchment 49004 349-3785 345-5441
PAVILION Robyn Maxson robynpav@aol.com 7510 E. Q Ave Scotts 49088-8749 327-0462 327-0098
PRAIRIE RONDE Sarah Smith sarah.e.smith322@gmail.com PO Box 794, Schoolcraft MI  49087 806-0149
PORTAGE CITY Laurie Shelburne shelburl@portagemi.gov 7900 S Westnedge Portage 49002 329-4453 324-0471
RICHLAND Marsha Drouin mdrouin@richlandtwp.net 7401 N 32nd St Richland 49083-9701 629-4921 629-5993
RICHLAND VILLAGE Mike Scott treasurer@villageofrichland.org PO Box 1 Richland 49083 629-9903 629-4577
ROSS Syndee Genung syndee@rosstown.comcastbiz.net 12086 M-89, Richland MI  49083 731-4888 731-5551
SCHOOLCRAFT Teresa Scott tscott@schoolcrafttownship.org 50 East VW Ave Vicksburg 49097-9746 649-1276 649-2232
SCHOOLCRAFT VILLAGE Faith Akert Fakert@villageofschoolcraft.com 442 N Grand St  PO Box 8 Schoolcraft 49087 679-4304 679-5753
TEXAS Trish Roberts troberts@texastownship.org 7110 West Q Ave Kalamazoo 49009-9705 375-1591 375-0791
VICKSBURG VILLAGE Michelle Morgan mmorgan@vicksburgmi.org 126 N. Kalamazoo Ave Vicksburg 49097 649-1919 649-3997
WAKESHMA Leann Munn treasurer@wakeshmatownship.com PO Box 136 Fulton 49052-0136 778-3728 778-3220
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